
101 CANNON ST, BAMBERG, SC 29003, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

101 Cannon St,
Bamberg, SC
29003, USA

$175,000

Immaculate 3BR/2BA home on a spacious 0.68-acre (+/-) corner lot with no
HOA! Approx. 1,800 sq ft with freshly painted interior. Light-filled living and
dining rooms, separate den with fireplace, and kitchen with breakfast area. 3
comfortable bedrooms and 2 full baths, including a fairly large second bath
with washer/dryer connections. Enjoy a large private […]

Victoria Culpepper

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 1800 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25018670 Date added: Added 3 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area, sq ft: 1800 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.68 acres

Year built: 1947 Subdivision Name: None

County Or Parish: Bamberg MLS Area Major: 81 - Out of Area

Building Details
Stories: 1 Parking Features: 2 Car Carport, Attached

Carport Spaces: 2 Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: Block Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Porch

Architectural Style: Ranch Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Stoop Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-in Kitchen, Formal
Living, Separate Dining

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Carpet, Luxury Vinyl, Vinyl

Fireplace Features: Den, One Fencing: Partial

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 8111


